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CLASS 
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CLASS A 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS B 7 10 3 5 18 14
Neville Dorrington Corolla B 9 10 7 8 34 34 1
Jayke Skeffington Gemini B+J 10 9 4 9 32 32 2
Brendan Mulhearn Datsun 1200 B 7 7 6 10 30 30 3
Trent Murphy Dat120Y B 9 10 9 28 28 4
Anthony Parker Gemini B 8 6 8 6 28 28 4
Graham Murphy Datsun 1200 B 5 8 10 23 23 6
Jacob Dodds Gemini B+J 8 4 5 2 19 19 7
Darren Martin Dat Sunny B 5 8 3 1 17 17 8
Matthew Jones Toyota Corolla B 10 1 11 11 9
Fiona Martin Dat Sunny B+L 2 7 1 10 10 10
Jeff Taylor Mirage B 9 9 9 11
Jonny Liverod Stanza/Gemini C+B 7 7 7 12
Brenden Penfold Corolla B 6 1 7 7 12
Carol Beattie Datsun B+L 3 2 1 6 6 14
John Leask Mazda 323 B 6 6 6 14
Barry Black Corolla B 5 5 5 16
Simon Penfold Corolla B 4 1 5 5 16
Steven O'Brien Gemini B 4 4 4 18
Leon Black Subaru WRX/Corolla F+B 3 3 3 19
Warren Martin Sunny B 1 1 2 2 20
Carly Black Corolla B+L 1 1 1 21
Mark Constable Stanza B 1 1 1 21
Laurie Constable Stanza B 1 1 1 21
Nathan Grant Gemini B+J 1 1 1 21
Gareth Liscoe Sunny B 1 1 1 21
Daniel Penfold Corolla B 1 1 1 21
David Williams Dat 1200 B 1 1 1 21

2006 NSW KHANACROSS SERIES
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CLASS C 14 22 7 12 19 11
James Neale Datsun 1600 C 10 10 9 10 9 48 48 1
Bill/William Brown Datsun 1600 C 9 9 8 9 10 45 45 2
Bill Pearson Civic C 6 7 6 7 10 36 36 3
Scott Jackson Datsun 1600 C 8 6 7 8 3 32 32 4
Ross Jackson Datsun 1600 C 7 5 5 7 4 28 28 5
Colin Pogson Escort C 1 1 5 8 15 15 6
Jonny Liverod Stanza C 2 1 1 1 9 14 14 7
Timothy Wilkins Datsun 1600 C+J 5 3 6 14 14 7
Richard Shimmon Dat 1600 C 6 7 13 13 9
Marcus Hill Datsun 120Y C 4 8 12 12 10
David Brown Nissan Pulsar C 10 10 10 11
Graeme Humbles Escort C 1 3 1 5 10 10 11
Craig Smith Escort C 8 8 8 13
Stewart Wilkins Datsun 1600 C 4 4 8 8 13
Jeff Williamson Datsun 180B/Bluebird C 1 5 2 8 8 13
Ian Richardson Datsun 1600/180B C 1 1 1 1 3 7 7 16
Terry Collits Escort C 6 6 6 17
Nathan Bootland Datsun 200B C 1 4 5 5 18
Allan Vernon Dat 180B C 1 4 5 5 18
Chris Vernon Datsun 180B C+J 1 1 2 4 4 20
Nathan Abbott Datsun 120Y C 3 3 3 21
Ian Bootland Dat 200B C 1 2 3 3 21
William Swan Datsun 1600 C+J 1 1 1 3 3 21
Mitchell Bootland Datsun 200B C+J 1 1 2 2 24
Daniel Dean Datsun 180B C+J 1 1 2 2 24
Ben Semple Datsun 1600 C 2 2 2 24
Paul Allan Mazda RX7 C 1 1 1 27
Brent Blackwell Alfa Romeo C 1 1 1 27
Ian Bootland Dat 200B C 1 1 1 27
Nigel Evans Datsun 1600 C 1 1 1 27
Allan Evans Datsun 1600 C 1 1 1 27
Owen Fernance Escort C+J 1 1 1 27
Mitchell Leask Stanza C 1 1 1 27
Joshua Leask Datsun Stanza C 1 1 1 27
Dave Vernon Dat 180B C 1 1 1 27

CLASS D 4 3 2 2 4 5
Chris Granger Sprinter D+J 8 8 8 7 31 31 1
Glynn Elliott Sprinter D+J 10 10 8 28 28 2
Tony Evans Scorpion D 10 10 20 20 3
Craig Hipwell Commodore D 9 9 18 18 4
Matthew Jones Toyota D 10 10 10 5
Michael King Datsun Skyline D 10 10 10 5
Brendan Lester Hoiden D 9 9 9 7
Cameron Robley Torana D 9 9 9 7
Mark Langdon Skyline D 9 9 9 7
Nathan Bootland Commodore D 9 9 9 7
Daniel Hern Galant D 7 7 7 11
Peter Warpenius Mazda RX2 D 7 7 7 11
Sam Evans Scorpion D+J 6 6 6 13
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CLASS E 10 10 4 7 13 6
Arthur Jackson Jackson Special E 9 9 9 10 9 46 46 1
David Goss Special E 7 3 10 4 6 10 40 37 2
Ken Duffy Buggy Special E 7 8 8 9 32 32 3
Ken Goss Special E+J 8 1 8 5 7 29 29 4
Michael Snow Jackson Special E 4 5 7 7 5 28 28 5
Keith Toward Special E 10 10 1 6 27 27 6
Cyril Croker Special E 8 10 8 26 26 7
Evan Van Leeuwen VW Buggy Special E 6 4 6 3 7 26 26 7
Mitchell Crowhurst Special E+J 3 2 9 1 5 20 20 9
Anthony Field Special E 6 1 7 7 10
John Gordon Jackson Special E 5 5 5 11
Richard Hunter Special E 4 4 4 12
Malcolm Hunter Special E 2 1 3 3 13
Richard Crawshaw Special E 1 2 3 3 13

CLASS F 4 3 7 4 4 3
Garry Elliott Suburu RX F 8 8 10 8 10 10 54 46 1
Aron Elliott Suburu RX F 7 10 7 10 9 9 52 45 2
Steve Chivas Subaru Leone 4x4 Wagon F 9 9 9 8 35 35 3
Mark Dunn Galant VR4 F 10 9 19 19 4
Andrew Fifield Galant VR4 F 8 8 8 5
Glynn Elliott Subaru 4WD F+J 8 8 8 5
David Chippendale Mazda F 7 7 7 7
Leon Black Subaru WRX F 7 7 7 7
Jeffery Eastman Evo Ill F 6 6 6 9
Gerry Gotch Subaru WRX F 5 5 5 10
Leigh Gotch Subaru WRX F 4 4 4 11

CLASS J 9 9 2 3 9 8
Ken Goss Special E+J 10 6 10 9 10 45 45 1
Mitchell Crowhurst Special E+J 9 10 10 8 7 44 44 2
Jayke Skeffington Gemini B+J 8 8 6 10 32 32 3
Jacob Dodds Gemini B+J 6 4 7 9 26 26 4
Glynn Elliott Sprinter/Subaru 4WD D+J 7 9 9 25 25 5
Timothy Wilkins Datsun 1600 C+J 8 7 9 24 24 6
Chris Granger Sprinter D+J 5 5 5 6 21 21 7
Chris Vernon Datsun 180B C+J 3 3 4 10 10 8
Daniel Dean Datsun 180B C+J 4 4 8 8 9
Nathan Grant Gemini B+J 8 8 8 9
William Swan Datsun 1600 C+J 2 2 3 7 7 11
Sam Evans Scorpion D+J 5 5 5 12
Mitchell Bootland Corolla B+J 3 3 3 13
Owen Fernance Escort C+J 2 2 2 14

CLASS L 0 2 0 1 1 3
Carol Beattie Datsun B+L 10 10 9 29 29 1
Fiona Martin Datsun Sunny B+L 9 10 10 29 29 1
Carly Black Corolla B+L 8 8 8 3
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